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HHEWH 500 FEVILIE 7 74 FRT b 600
Morokyu Hand-cut Hokkaido Fries
LA A g A NVADY 500 O LHF 800
Edamame Chicken Karaage
BEAFE S XD 600 AKHOKED 2000
Cold Makkari Tofu Tempura of the Day
HERBE IV REY b 700
House-made Pickles SUSHI & DONBURI ZERED
BRIV ITX 1000 —
Kumo Salad Apil TLEL . 2,500
Assorted Sushi (5pcs)
BT 2,500
Braised Sea Eel Rice Bowl
HF—F WL BFE 3,300

Salmon Sashimi & Ikura bowl

Al prices INCLUDE taxes and service charge "'IWWW K \ M 0
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MAINS ¢

ARHOBEE f s bex
Catch of the day Yuanyaki-style

BDWEZRL ~x—3ih
Sake-steamed Abalone Butter Soy Sauce

Ty DOTY)

Grilled Whole Hokke
WEFEKIE 0 —R AT —F gy —2
Roasted Hokkaido Pork Shoulder
H—AFTUX fIRTyray b —2R
Grilled Tempeh shallot Sauce

FREEDER KBEX M7 —FE KD EY
Grilled Autumn Hokkaido Salmon

Yuzu Veloute and Poached Daikon

HE D7 U il —=
Shiraoi Wagyu Sirloin Steak

RIS EEY b

Assorted Sashimi

1,500

1,500

1,800

2,000

2,000

2,600

3,500

4,500

All prices INCLUDE taxes and service charge
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BB DI L O TR A 350
Rankoshi Steamed Rice

UCHE 300
Miso Soup

HZ A LK o2 b 500

Rice and Miso Set

DESSERT 52— -

biET7A R 2 ) — 24 500
Hokkaido Ice Cream
+3=7 Vanilla

A1y Melon
X FIN 500
Yuzu Sorbet
EATx 1100

Kumo Parfait
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