## 251006-D-B5

## ÀLA CARTE -Bto

Assertes

APPETISERS <sub>前菜</sub>		FR
もろきゅう Morokyu	500	手 Ha
枝豆マルドンの塩 Edamame	500	鶏 Ch
真狩どうふの冷奴 Cold Makkari Tofu	600	本 Te
自家製ピクルス盛り合わせ House-made Pickles	700	SI
雲彩りサラダ Kumo Salad	1000	寿 As
		-1-1

FROM THE FRYER 揚げ物、天ぷら	
手作り北海道フライドポテト Hand-cut Hokkaido Fries	600
鶏のから揚げ Chicken Karaage	800
本日の天ぷら Tempura of the Day	2000
SUSHI & DONBURI ご飯もの	
寿司 五貫 Assorted Sushi (5pcs)	2,500
煮穴子丼 Braised Sea Eel Rice Bowl	2,500
サーモンいくら丼 Salmon Sashimi & Ikura bowl	3,300





## 251006-D-B5

## ÀLACARTE -Bto

MAINS XTV		SIDES ご飯、汁物	
本日の焼き魚 幽庵焼き Catch of the day Yuanyaki-style	1,500	蘭越産ななつぼしの白ごはん Rankoshi Steamed Rice	350
鮑の酒蒸し バター醤油 Sake-steamed Abalone Butter Soy Sauce	1,500	味噌汁 Miso Soup	300
ホッケの干物 Grilled Whole Hokke	1,800	白ごはんと味噌汁のセット Rice and Miso Set	500
道産豚肩ロースステーキ 味噌ソース Roasted Hokkaido Pork Shoulder	2,000	DESSERT =#	
ローストテンペ 和風エシャロットソース Grilled Tempeh Shallot Sauce	2,000	北海道アイスクリーム Hokkaido Ice Cream	500
秋鮭の炭火焼き 柚子ブルーテと大根の煮物 Grilled Autumn Hokkaido Salmon	2,600	・バニラ Vanilla ・メロン Melon	
Yuzu Veloute and Poached Daikon		ゆずソルベ	500
白老牛のグリル 山椒醤油ソース	3,500	Yuzu Sorbet	
Shiraoi Wagyu Sirloin Steak		雲パフェ	1100
刺身盛り合わせ Assorted Sashimi	4,500	Kumo Parfait	



